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Alias Category  Final
Holy Terror WBLM
Skrap P. WBY
Sarsaparilla WBM
Damascus Jon WBM
Frederick Jackson Turner WBMS
Pleasant Valley Kid WBM
Crisco WBM
Gillyboy WBM
Whisperin' Wade WBM
Constable Nelson WBM
Silvertip WBMS
Texas Tiger WBLM
The Ringer from Downun WBM

Mountain Man Dan
Dedo

Shalako Tucker
Ethan Callahan
Cholula Mike

Jim Miller

Squibber

Lady Jane

Donny Two Legs
Artemus Von Schutze
Hardtack Henry
Half-A-Hand Henri
White Bluffs Ranger
Molly Magoo
Gateway Kid

Flash Gordon

Shootin Fox
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WBMS
WBM
WBT
WBM
WBMS
WBMS
WBLT
WBM
WBT
WBM
WBLMS
WBMS
WBLMS
WBMS
WBM
WBMS
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AZ Territorial Co. of Rough Riders
Final Overall Results Wild Bunch

END OF TRAIL 2025

Stage 1 Stage 2

31.19
38.18
31.96
37.49
36.78
35.85
35.99
46.40
34.90
30.70
48.37
52.03
39.68
44.38
52.24
55.10
61.77
36.34
40.67
40.18
53.65
37.36
46.25
43.31
39.75
42.87
40.94
42.71
34.72
43.37

29.10
35.74
44.80
28.56
35.16
37.00
34.81
39.09
34.94
48.37
33.32
55.79
39.72
49.01
57.60
42.50
39.52
38.66
48.49
60.31
37.79
52.03
44.78
42.77
43.70
59.70
42.92
42.37
34.26
39.20

Stage3 Stage4 Stageb

35.94
29.18
35.20
34.46
40.02
42.88
38.06
35.91
40.57
52.14
37.15
37.88
44.27
38.53
40.49
42.05
42.36
47.17
57.57
52.99
52.27
46.81
38.65
55.72
51.76
50.09
47.89
71.44
210.00
44.60

29.06
29.44
34.19
28.91
31.48
33.29
33.67
32.27
40.00
40.55
56.66
36.87
43.32
33.32
31.52
56.14
35.50
38.19
41.09
36.01
36.88
45.37
49.26
40.11
45.15
44.37
54.24
40.49
31.94
48.46

31.50
38.08
33.23
33.16
41.47
37.65
39.50
40.97
37.83
40.03
46.43
39.74
39.38
40.99
46.51
43.82
40.36
42.04
44.24
39.18
38.71
40.65
47.88
47.69
45.65
49.71
45.99
46.54
34.51
43.07

Stage 6 Stage 7

30.86
48.33
40.81
39.22
40.30
46.18
63.56
48.96
47.12
41.33
54.43
62.10
39.85
59.50
52.98
44.68
44.44
58.97
50.68
49.86
58.74
59.26
49.51
41.00
59.23
62.65
63.07
48.25
34.60
67.41

26.99
43.69
34.48
42.03
37.96
37.49
34.85
36.46
43.21
42.29
31.13
39.46
46.67
50.95
56.66
36.33
45.49
59.72
40.81
43.74
63.59
46.13
49.79
77.25
64.36
43.62
61.07
54.23
32.78
79.55

Shoot Date:

2/24/2025

Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10

35.65
25.94
29.02
33.88
36.25
38.28
37.52
39.39
40.73
38.51
42.60
37.21
46.08
39.74
33.57
43.33
38.00
46.50
46.04
34.96
41.14
51.72
40.46
46.62
48.44
48.59
46.96
51.09
33.04
45.86

27.83
22.92
27.60
37.91
32.84
33.79
30.95
39.58
32.57
40.34
36.62
33.01
46.42
37.42
30.69
41.15
42.07
39.51
38.48
61.45
43.34
41.08
60.01
42.02
43.52
43.82
40.81
60.00
28.81
40.88

32.56
28.71
3351
50.50
37.36
39.49
38.32
36.86
45.10
31.87
38.49
36.48
47.91
43.55
36.18
39.21
56.99
42.04
46.03
44.19
37.36
43.57
46.63
41.87
44.90
50.58
53.23
44.79
37.50
63.17

Final
Time
310.68
340.21
344.80
366.12
369.62
381.90
387.23
395.89
396.97
406.13
425.20
430.57
433.30
437.39
438.44
444.31
446.50
449.14
454.10
462.87
463.47
463.98
473.22
478.36
486.46
496.00
497.12
501.91
512.16
515.57
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Alias
Short Fingered Bill
Two Dot
Phil Grave

Pinto Annie

The Man with no Name

Buffalo Belle
Sarival Slim
Flying W Ramrod
Marshal Stone
Letsdoit

Rum Walker

Little Gunder

Orin Sackett

Bull Run

Short Fuse Tucker
Johnny Pinebox
Badge Pusher
Doc McCoy

W hirlwind Wendy
Abel N. Willin
Sunrise Bill
Hoopsnake LaVache
Quick Feet

Major M.D. Driver
Dahoney
Hardscrabble Mac
Ramrod Miller
Ambs Aces

HH

One Gun

Category  Final

WBMS
WBTS
WBT
WBLM
WBTS
WBLM
WBTS
WBMS
WBTS
WBM
WBMS
WBT
WBMS
WBM
WBTS
WBTS
WBTS
WBMS
WBLM
WBTS
WBT
WBM
WBY
WBTS
WBTS
WBT
WBM
WBT
WBMS
WBM
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END OF TRAIL 2025

AZ Territorial Co. of Rough Riders
Final Overall Results Wild Bunch

Stage 1 Stage 2

45.42
47.84
47.19
45.99
52.44
46.19
42.28
54.77
45.39
43.65
49.69
48.21
48.91
33.86
45.57
41.32
62.34
48.66
52.75
43.68
51.82
50.62
43.17
54.00
49.46
46.65
51.97
44.56
47.66
53.37

50.55
49.16
54.26
48.68
41.07
57.14
52.52
64.10
63.22
48.93
49.98
47.58
52.40
59.81
57.62
54.89
54.61
66.28
81.80
58.03
87.72
56.43
48.72
56.32
90.24
66.32
45.23
65.58
58.71
69.02

Stage3 Stage4 Stageb

52.22
49.54
49.81
47.90
50.83
52.54
47.89
71.26
39.53
56.39
64.28
54.17
67.97
33.75
45.59
58.06
53.79
51.20
50.34
54.07
49.15
59.76
71.01
54.93
61.90
60.91
79.85
60.46
83.48
53.27

74.58
45.39
38.22
48.43
37.98
48.26
52.29
48.88
55.92
40.09
44.61
38.03
58.31
42.07
39.34
45.24
46.74
42.80
44.95
43.95
40.34
58.42
44.65
55.03
46.97
48.45
43.71
40.18
66.23
60.91

49.62
56.96
57.06
50.23
57.00
69.12
56.51
47.86
42.37
65.65
65.69
59.45
61.90
45.07
47.51
65.28
53.00
60.29
72.13
53.14
65.80
101.66
58.71
59.39
65.23
56.15
65.73
49.42
47.03
59.34

Stage 6 Stage 7

52.85
62.57
80.09
81.68
77.39
56.00
63.41
65.18
80.08
83.31
62.91
79.77
69.67
62.51
64.73
67.40
60.33
63.64
58.99
63.22
79.86
62.65
67.61
68.11
56.27
71.61
93.75
88.50
55.64
57.02

54.32
71.47
57.66
73.92
65.24
55.13
80.84
45.44
53.50
64.70
76.50
76.18
53.89
42.46
96.19
74.44
80.70
80.42
61.70
75.94
66.22
49.03
85.58
80.93
73.79
104.11
73.71
58.56
82.55
87.20

Shoot Date:

2/24/2025

Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10

43.93
48.22
51.15
46.20
57.62
53.60
53.86
62.84
61.76
47.66
56.78
62.84
52.96
148.78
48.44
54.27
47.40
63.53
49.14
57.95
42.30
52.40
61.60
69.34
52.13
57.78
65.25
69.47
66.54
80.52

57.28
46.58
49.15
48.48
55.80
46.19
49.82
42.35
43.87
39.24
40.50
44.76
45.73
56.01
67.16
51.35
45.72
50.22
45.63
67.87
54.15
46.07
62.25
53.12
48.17
49.45
39.87
81.12
55.35
50.37

50.33
53.49
49.49
43.89
46.07
60.00
51.24
48.72
67.98
66.70
47.07
49.42
49.97
39.67
52.97
59.30
68.01
49.69
60.64
61.70
53.85
54.54
60.44
55.90
63.84
47.18
50.07
55.20
52.16
49.98

Final
Time
531.10
531.22
534.08
535.40
541.44
544.17
550.66
551.40
553.62
556.32
558.01
560.41
561.71
563.99
565.12
571.55
572.64
576.73
578.07
579.55
591.21
591.58
603.74
607.07
608.00
608.61
609.14
613.05
615.35
621.00



Match
Final

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Alias
Jeremiah Jonathan
Cc Moonshine
Coffee
Wiley Bob
Colbert
Double Tap Taylor
Fast Hammer
May B. Shecann
Sister Sarah Carnegie
Swedish Cowboy
TJ Sharps
Lawless Lil
Mountain Man Mayhem
Marshal Fire
Arizona Smiley
G.W. Ryder
Marshal John Morrison
Biffer Jones
Earl Brasse
Alamo Andy
Navy Davey
Riverdog
Mad Cat with a Gun
Old Man Graybeard
Isaac Scrambler Day
Miss Chievious
Denton Dancer
Little Tex
Sweet K. Oss
Anvil G. Blacksmith
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Category  Final

WBTS
WBT
WBMS
WBTS
WBM
WBM
WBMS
WBLMS
WBLM
WBMS
WBTS
WBLMS
WBM
WBTS
WBT
WBMS
WBM
WBM
WBT
WBM
WBMS
WBTS
WBLM
WBTS
WBM
WBLM
WBTS
WBM
WBY
WBMS

11

8
15
12
20
21
16

3

6
17
13

4
22
14

9
18
23
24
10
25
19
15

7
16
26

8
17
27

3
20

AZ Territorial Co. of Rough Riders
Final Overall Results Wild Bunch

END OF TRAIL 2025

Stage 1 Stage 2

47.55
50.19
70.66
54.07
37.89
72.16
44.58
82.56
7111
58.43
52.75
54.65
45.13
69.98
72.96
67.06
50.18
83.89
56.01
48.15
54.24
68.14
43.58
66.81
57.72
68.26
73.61
62.89
70.04
74.68

98.19
73.04
55.76
68.28
230.00
65.76
49.50
57.26
67.00
69.59
63.72
69.81
51.97
47.81
50.52
64.08
50.34
61.61
74.20
61.89
61.67
65.57
51.84
80.51
76.49
83.57
92.17
230.00
69.37
62.67

Stage3 Stage4 Stageb

49.88
67.23
57.20
72.29
48.80
76.18
41.17
58.96
72.37
67.81
60.14
65.84
210.00
54.73
81.87
71.95
87.26
52.37
63.09
56.51
54.71
68.45
52.33
76.86
62.01
69.95
77.05
63.60
55.48
82.32

47.07
47.47
45.70
49.85
37.26
57.63
40.15
59.57
50.12
60.87
46.11
51.63
35.93
64.68
67.01
58.24
47.97
52.13
41.58
57.57
43.49
53.45
44.68
58.70
65.90
58.06
55.94
44.93
42.83
54.64

52.39
54.87
81.78
70.87
43.61
64.80
49.43
65.63
58.99
87.11
86.25
86.13
40.79
81.54
66.92
66.85
41.64
70.70
80.79
42.31
195.00
58.09
50.78
75.33
81.73
68.57
74.91
44.22
96.38
78.50

Stage 6 Stage 7

64.83
81.71
97.19
72.67
49.81
55.31
44.60
82.11
97.45
59.29
92.42
73.06
64.72
70.36
72.85
68.45
60.97
96.04
84.94
63.82
71.11
69.44
56.24
84.93
85.45
80.91
74.77
54.29
103.29
92.07

99.68
93.08
63.63
75.40
66.87
83.76
58.84
68.76
63.03
69.49
82.31
54.43
60.95
109.70
76.57
72.18
205.00
97.20
107.84
205.00
63.85
90.12
205.00
76.87
65.46
86.22
71.77
70.32
117.82
68.10

Shoot Date:

2/24/2025

Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10

58.61
52.19
47.50
63.87
45.62
55.44
40.71
75.29
70.18
61.24
68.71
62.21
49.30
53.97
55.19
57.82
44.96
49.49
51.97
56.82
48.17
64.30
72.15
52.79
69.29
59.14
58.00
50.92
59.72
82.54

46.23
56.13
60.75
52.37
31.28
52.42
38.05
50.74
55.03
54.90
50.00
75.75
50.20
57.16
59.81
89.28
48.33
56.75
62.82
47.52
43.87
75.01
59.43
62.96
90.29
65.87
53.38
53.62
61.24
62.58

59.20
49.76
50.36
57.17
53.50
61.25
240.00
50.73
46.98
65.47
53.41
63.25
48.23
48.02
60.33
54.60
40.28
58.52
57.40
43.38
51.83
77.05
66.01
67.99
55.42
71.92
91.60
58.38
60.11
79.68

Final
Time
623.63
625.67
630.53
636.84
644.64
644.71
647.03
651.61
652.26
654.20
655.82
656.76
657.22
657.95
664.03
670.51
676.93
678.70
680.64
682.97
687.94
689.62
702.04
703.75
709.76
712.47
723.20
733.17
736.28
737.78



Match
Final

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Alias Category  Final
Rapscallion WBT 11
High Road WBT 12
Dutch Longhorn WBM 28
Shirttail Bess WBLMS 5
Lightfoot WBTS 18
River Roll WBTS 19
Deputy Ashes WBM 29
Black Mike WBTS 20
Connivin' Katie Jones WBLT 2
Will Two Gun Adams WBM 30
Asup Sleeve WBTS 21
Ringers Ruby WBLM 9
Little Iron Lucille WBLT 3
Big Iron Bohannon WBT 13
Wylie Fox Esquire WBTS 22
Red Marie WBLMS 6
Wooden Nichols WBT 14
Madam Pinkerton WBLM 10
Kougarok George WBTS 23
Paladin San Francisco ~ WBMS 21
CD Tom WBMS 22
Ranger Marv WBM 31
Scar Hand Joe WBT 15
Marshal Big Daddy Jenks WBTS 24
Sidewinder WBMS 23
JB Books WBT 16
Arctic Annie WBLM 11
Wild Kid WBY 4
Uncle Cletus WBM 32
Deadeye Al WBMS 24
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AZ Territorial Co. of Rough Riders
Final Overall Results Wild Bunch

END OF TRAIL 2025

Stage 1 Stage 2

67.11
66.31
105.91
62.82
45.30
53.64
58.17
66.60
57.45
51.45
71.68
92.17
61.04
77.18
82.79
93.28
109.36
60.29
60.46
47.94
93.55
76.12
62.42
82.08
55.16
200.00
91.09
52.21
59.52
70.60

87.30
68.58
57.92
67.55
72.22
80.90
81.53
79.39
102.15
69.16
69.03
63.42
100.35
119.98
87.20
118.64
95.31
103.46
83.27
65.09
72.52
106.86
82.13
72.13
64.80
62.81
83.62
82.94
68.84
68.59

Stage3 Stage4 Stageb

86.57
85.45
68.01
64.02
53.45
67.83
58.74
79.73
62.03
210.00
85.42
82.29
72.09
91.55
75.79
97.62
66.50
55.02
124.19
79.03
74.89
79.69
49.99
78.77
66.45
71.00
75.62
86.85
72.06
104.77

66.56
59.27
58.31
62.26
67.84
205.00
41.15
59.24
53.39
68.29
50.87
67.07
53.76
60.06
73.16
65.67
55.89
52.67
77.45
54.97
62.85
73.14
97.57
63.62
67.60
55.89
65.53
60.84
205.00
74.22

98.10
93.77
68.78
77.56
84.77
47.59
84.97
68.64
90.19
54.44
60.49
99.98
122.46
67.36
80.51
80.28
63.63
195.00
73.98
52.56
90.51
88.14
195.00
87.22
79.65
83.07
92.94
79.88
66.80
107.17

Stage 6 Stage 7

86.64
87.66
83.03
99.79
108.98
68.68
111.78
86.37
93.10
45.57
102.06
99.72
90.38
100.30
109.34
73.92
106.67
105.27
98.68
79.69
86.28
99.21
82.18
90.70
83.89
91.59
110.30
93.83
76.22
96.44

75.66
77.14
84.08
106.54
102.76
60.58
82.49
108.86
96.27
89.12
99.11
107.17
109.91
116.07
95.88
70.82
122.96
81.88
96.84
65.71
95.65
86.51
74.22
106.63
84.54
83.62
120.32
205.00
99.96
93.27

Shoot Date:

2/24/2025

Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10

62.90
60.00
77.83
67.31
69.62
52.28
58.57
78.70
79.01
56.84
98.31
56.64
63.17
55.26
77.67
78.74
81.90
54.24
77.22
91.38
92.83
77.59
60.97
95.48
235.00
67.17
79.80
81.74
86.80
105.03

49.90
63.99
74.61
56.82
65.68
55.95
117.93
58.87
76.17
61.41
90.32
72.51
65.97
62.84
63.04
67.89
63.97
54.00
62.39
235.00
70.65
69.51
70.04
86.17
53.75
92.08
64.53
65.13
67.45
90.86

58.71
77.36
61.83
81.46
75.72
64.22
75.23
90.05
67.15
71.98
60.13
51.94
61.93
62.65
72.81
72.06
60.59
67.05
79.04
65.05
97.83
81.72
70.63
98.15
71.57
58.79
85.21
66.24
73.39
79.43

Final
Time
739.45
739.53
740.31
746.13
746.34
756.67
770.56
776.45
776.91
778.26
787.42
792.91
801.06
813.25
818.19
818.92
826.78
828.88
833.52
836.42
837.56
838.49
845.15
860.95
862.41
866.02
868.96
874.66
876.04
890.38



END OF TRAIL 2025

AZ Territorial Co. of Rough Riders
Final Overall Results Wild Bunch

Shoot Date: 2/24/2025
Match Final
Final Alias Category Final Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10 Time
121 Show Me WBTS 25 75.30 66.98 66.54 56.22 87.13 14419 12746 111.26 77.06 80.74 892.88
122 Sheriff Winchester WBTS 26 77.25 9521 94.01 66.61 98.64 82.96 12329 115.68 72.87 69.12 895.64
123 Tex WBTS 27 67.90 49.07 68.83 53.34 55.63 68.43 90.33 141.14 235.00 79.94 909.61
124 Sweet Shot Sue WBLM 12 81.08 71.16 81.68 7452  104.00 105.72  129.93 94.86 84.86 83.59 911.40
125 Eli Kid Shelleen WBMS 25 61.63 79.86 60.68 118.40 91.50 101.31 98.76 76.55 162.31 72.41 923.41
126 Wild Bill McMasters WBTS 28 72.82 78.29 100.18 76.01 88.49 131.07 116.54 89.72 88.09 88.25 929.46
127 Skinny WBMS 26 71.85 126.64 76.90 63.60 97.91 96.52 121.22 126.94 87.71 62.92 932.21
128 Pawnee Bill WBT 17 49.42 115.04 69.01 53.83 91.79 82.95 205.00 68.54 79.60 132.60 947.78
129 Idaho Kid WBMS 27 83.12 76.33  65.67 56.51 80.02 220.00 115.21 126.98 64.11 77.69 965.64
130 Marshal Jack Murphy WBTS 29 81.86 85.01 81.44 65.01 79.09 129.02 158.92 90.36 85.27 117.99 973.97
131 Misty Moonshine WBLM 13 62.84 77.57 80.87 205.00 80.49 83.85 97.33 84.99 92.27 109.71 974.92
132 Dragon Hill Dave WBTS 30 200.00 91.53 80.89 56.18 84.83 105.40 123.11 63.81 83.14 124.20 1,013.09
133 Saddle Vamp WBLMS 7 90.24 120.13 100.19 86.28 92.07 128.15 122.01 105.07 88.59 120.99 1,053.72
134 Blake Wade WBTS 31 71.89 97.27 210.00 62.15 68.27 112.60 205.00 81.02 76.12 73.43 1,057.75
135 Hipshot WBMS 28 200.00 118.43 100.52 68.50 80.54 119.69 117.47 127.29 120.26 92.94 1,145.64
136 Lucky Wheeler WBLMS 8 95.76 120.74  99.86 96.47 12424 197.05 14373 138.36 103.14 100.37 1,219.72
137 Tutanka Bill WBM 33 200.00 140.20 116.98 95.39 134.48 142.79 136.00 109.34 82.19 91.67 1,249.04
138 Bret Maverick WBMS 29 96.47 136.15 105.97 86.25 98.97 164.04 205.00 108.17 78.82 171.34 1,251.18
139 Grizzly Peak Jake WBTS 32 98.37 230.00 97.26 10589  105.26 14121 15515 139.01 120.40 124.64 1,317.19
140 Dirt Dart WBTS 33 11235 16598 100.75 133.25  136.66 192.88 215.00 128.19 168.32 124.58 1,477.96
141 Calico Calie WBLMS 9 162.17 188.65 12222 129.16 162.74 169.95 201.28 191.26 175.24 261.77 1,764.44

Total Shooter 141
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